Validate	Print Help <u>Percentage</u>	BoQ				
Tender Inviting Aut	hority: Staff Officer(Civil), NK Area.					
Name of Work: Prop Colliery, NK Area.	posal for Construction of 50 Nos. ventilation stopping at	different locati	ions in main airway and Bent	i Block for establishing	ventilation circuit and	providing ventilation for Benti Block under Chur
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.1
	te must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the	en	ter the Bidder Name and Val	ues only)		
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Excavation work by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soils as directed, within a lead of 50 m. Ordinary rock	108.90	Cum	867.8	94503.42	INR Ninety Four Thousand Five Hundred & Three and Paise Forty Two Only
2	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 5 in foundation and plinth in:1:6(1 Cement: 6 fine sand)	37.13	Cum	7126.15	264593.95	INR Two Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety Three and Paise Ninety Five Only
3	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6(1 cement: 6 coarse sand)	387.75	Cum	10010.2	3881455.05	INR Thirty Eight Lakh Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Five and Paise Five Only
4	12 mm cement plaster of mix: 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	1320.00	Sqm	435.55	574926.00	INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Six Only
5.01	Carriage of materials by mannual labour inclduing loading, unloading and stacking for less than 0.50 Km a. Bricks in Nos	175049.00	Nos	0.7995	139951.68	INR One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty One and Paise Sixty Eight Only
5.02	b. Sand in Cum	122.83	Cum	428.3	52608.09	INR Fifty Two Thousand Six Hundred & Eight and Pai Nine Only
5.03	c. Cement in te	28.77	Te	248.05	7136.40	INR Seven Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Six and Paise Forty Only
6.01	Semiskilled labour required for transportation of tubs(Bricks, Sand & Cement) & manual labour including loading, unloading. A. Bricks in Nos	175049.00	Nos	2.37	414866.13	INR Four Lakh Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Thirteen Only
6.02	B. Sand & Cement in Cum	143.43	Cum	837	120050.91	INR One Lakh Twenty Thousand &Fifty and Paise Ninety One Only
7	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00		INR Zero Only
Total in Figures						INR Fifty Five Lakh Fifty Thousand &Ninety One and Paise Sixty Two Only
Quoted Rate in Figur	res		Select		0.00	INR Zero Only

INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words